

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**MC(WP(C) No. 161 of 2017 with
WP(C) No. 885 of 2014**

Union of India

....Applicant

-Versus-

Mayanglambam Kenedy Meitei.

....Respondent

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

Order

09.04.2021

On request made by Ms.G.Puspa, learned counsel for the petitioner,
list these matters again on 3.5.2021.

JUDGE

Priyojit