

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

MC(WP(C)) No. 161 of 2017
[Ref: WP(C) No. 885 of 2014]

Union of India

.... *Applicant/s*

- Versus -

Mayanglambam Kenedy Meitei

.... *Respondent/s*

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

25.10.2021

In view of the order passed today in the main writ petition, list this case again on 26.11.2021.

JUDGE

Lhaineichong