

**MC (WP(C)) No.161 of 2017 with
WP(C) No.885 of 2014**

Union of India

...Petitioner

-Versus-

Mayanglambam Kenedy Meitei

...Respondent

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

04.04.2022

On request made on behalf of Ms. G. Pushpa,
learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matters again on 8th
April, 2022.

JUDGE

kim